HEAVY DUTY
WEIGHBRIDGES
The Sytechs  ST-HD  series heavy duty weighbridges are a new generation product with stronger and
durable platform structure . The weighbridges are manufactured as per  North American Sytechs design
and specifications.
The main beam is made of rigid modular sections like I-Steel, and more than 6mm beam thickness,
bended by machines which improves  the durability and quality of  the complete structure and  platform

Weighbridge truck scale Accuracy class: OIML(111)
Weighing scope:10-150(t)
Truck scale length:5-30m
Truck scale width:3-4m
Interval:=3000
Working environment:
Indicator surrounding: temperature:-10+40°C
Weighing platform:-30+65°C
Relative humidity: below 95%
Power supply: 220V(AC) 50HZ
Weighing capacity: 10-200 TONS
MODEL PLATFORM SIZE(WXL)
CAPACITY
(TPH)
SECTIONS
ST-HDSW-10 / ST-HDPW-10 (+ SF) 3mx5m 10 5
ST-HDSW-20  / ST-HDPW20 (+SF) 3mx6m 20 10
ST-HDSW-30 / STHDPW30 (+SF) 3mx7m 30 10
ST-HDSW-40 / ST-HDPW40 (+SF) 3mx8m 40 10
ST-HDSW-50 / ST-HDPW50 (+SF) 3mx9m,3mx10m 50 10
ST-HDSW-60 / ST-HDPW60 (+SF) 3mx12m,3mx16m 60 10
ST-HDSW-80 / ST-HDPW80 (+SF) 3mx16m,3mx18m,3mx20m 80 10
ST-HDSW-100 / ST-HDPW100 (+SF) 3mx16m,3mx18m,3mx20m,3mx21m 100 20
ST-HDSW-150 / ST-HDPW150 (+SF) 3mx20m,3mx21m,3mx22m,3mx23m,3mx24m 150 20
ST-HDSW-200 / ST-HDPW200 (+SF) 3mx20m,3mx21m,3mx22m,3mx23m,3mx24m 200 20
M
O
D
E